MICROPAK™ Disposable Module
Disposable Ducted Supply Module
Introduction
The Purolator MICROPAK Disposable Module (MPDM) is a
ducted supply module designed for cleanroom applications.
Applications
The MPDM is designed for cleanrooms, laboratories, or any
controlled area requiring clean air from Class M 6.5 (100,00) ISO

5. Testing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .      Each MPDM is tested for pressure drop, and is scan tested.
6. Quality Control . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .       All modules shall be manufactured in an ISO9001/2000 facility.
Ordering Information
The design and construction of Purolator Filtration System modules are coded with an assembly part number,
divided into sections consisting of the following information:
Alphanumeric
                                                           Dimensions
D M 2 5 9 2 3 K 2 3 K 1 0 D P
1 2 3 4 5 6Height Width
Section 1: Type of Product
DM = MICROPAK Disposable Module
Section 2: Pak Depth
2 = 2-inch pak
Section 3: Efficiency
59 = 99.9995% on .12 micron
99 = 99.99% on .3 micron (scan tested)
Section 4: Frame dimensions
                        (height/width)
0 = 0  H = 1/2"
A = 1/16"  J = 9/16"
B = 1/8"  K = 5/8"
C = 3/16"  L = 11/16"
D = 1/4"  M = 3/4"
E = 5/16"  N = 13/16"
F = 3/8"  P = 7/8"
G = 7/16"  R = 15/16"
For example, 23K = 23 5/8" and 47K = 47 5/8"
Section 5: Inlet Size
* 08 = 8"
   10 = 10"
   12 = 12"
* 14 = 14"
* Contact factory for pricing/drawing availability
Section 6: Options
For more than two options, contact factory
FD = Permanent distribution plate and non-centerboard
DP = DOP port (NOTE: This port is not recommended for
injecting an upstream challenge)
OG = No grille
hlacefield
Rectangle